Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
LRX-20-50W-MCTP
Electrical: Lighting:
Applications:
LRX SERIES Outdoor Lighting
POWER & CCT BARN/AREA LIGHT
LED Dusk to Dawn Light with Photocell ideal for general site
lighting, yard/barn lighting, loading docks, doorway, pathway
and parking areas.
W
G
-ZY-Z9-2Z
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  | www.westgatecontrols.co
9 1/2”(W) x 13 1/2”(H) x 7” (D)
1/1
泰亮半导体照明有限公司
变更记录
责任人变更内容
NEW
发行日期版本
9 3/4"
12
 3
/4
"
77”
9 3/4”
12
 3
/4
”
Selection:
• LED Dusk to Dawn Light with Photocell ideal for
general site lighting, yard/barn lighting, loading
docks, doorway, pathway and parking areas.
• Back plate: Die-cast aluminum
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Voltage: 120-277V AC 60Hz
• Wattage: 20W/ 30W/ 40W/ 50W
• Power Factor: >0.90
• Efficacy: 130 LPW
• THD: <20%
• Dimming: 0-10V Dimming
• Total Lumens:  6500LM
• Multi CCT, Switch is on bottom of Fixture
• Color Temperatures: 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 5700K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 70
• Beam Angle: 90° x 110°
• Rated life: 70,000 Hrs
• 7-Year Warranty
• Multi CCT, Switch is on bottom of Fixture
Mechanical:
• Die-Cast ADC12 Aluminum Alloy, Outdoor Powder
Coated
• Lens: High light Transmittance PC, Anti-UV and Fire
Resistant
• 1-1/4” EMT Elbow & Mounting Strap Included
• NEMA Twist-Lock Photocell Included
• Aluminum LED board: High Conductive, Waterproof,
Aging Resistance, Salt Resistance
• Operating Temperature: -4ºF to 104ºF
• Wet Location
• 7-Year Warranty
• IP44
Other Models:
• 120W |  15600LM | LRX-50-120W-MCTP
Photometrics: LRX-20-50W-MCTP
Performance Table: LRX-20-50W-MCTP
Other Views:
BUG Rating: B2-U3-G1 Area 55’x 55’    Mounting Height: 9’
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
www.westgatemfg.com  | www.westgatecontrols.co
2
Back ViewFront ViewSide View
Sample Ordering
LRX 20 50
Model Min. Watt Color Temp.
-- MCTP-
Max. Watt
ACCESSORIES:
90° EMT Arm and Wall Bracket
(Mounting Strap) included
Arm Diameter: 1-1/4” EMT Elbow
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
LRX-20-50W-MCTP
20W
120-277V
2950LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
5700K
B2-U3-G1 130
3050LM
3150LM
3150LM
30W
4150LM
4250LM
4400LM
4400LM
40W
5500LM
5620LM
5800LM
5800LM
50W
6400LM
6600LM
6800LM
6800LM
Example:
1. LRX-20-50W-MCTP		    (FOR 50W MAX MCTP FIXTURE 120-277V)